Results - Aurora, CO
July 29 & 30, 2017

Judge:
Judge:
Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup
Man:
Pickup
Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Frank Hobbs

Floyd Jackson

J W Kinder

Miller Rodeo Company

Dean Miller

Mike Robson

Jake Spencer

Zane Lewis

Benny Bob Patrick

Rene Eastlake

Jennifer Miller

Arapahoe County Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place

384
384

2&3
2&3

w
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2&3
2&3
485
485

2&3
2&3
485
485

g~ W N PR

Name

Jade Taton
David Streweler

Tuff Ramsey

Tait Kvistad
Kane Butcher

Lance Stevens
Clayton Huffman
Chase Johnston
Travis Wilson

Randi Ratkovitch
Shai Schaefer
Tacie Canfield
Taylor Engesser
Karly Benzie

Casey Maddox
Brady Love
Rowdy Chesser

Rylea Fabrizio
Lydia Coe
Tammy Ellerman
Joelene Lewis

Wade Kreutzer
Tyler Schnaufer
Josh Torres

Corey Whinnery
Seth Niederhauser

Kyon Kreutzer
Trevor Schnaufer
Jonathan Torres
Jesse Jolly

Chris Niederhauser

Carla Beckett
Marley Hammer
Keely Smith
Peyton Stepanoff
Brenda McMahan

Tyler Mattarocci

Tyler Mattarocci

Time

4.3

4.6
4.8

9.8
10.4
11.9
11.9

3.1
3.3
3.3
3.5
3.6

5.8
6.9
7.0
7.1

4.6
4.8
4.8
6.1
6.1

4.6
4.8
4.8
6.1
6.1

17.26
17.42
17.43
17.67

17.7

Score

81
79

7
75
72

83
day
money

Amount

$291.72
$194.48

$635.45

$381.27
$254.18

$619.32
$464.49
$232.25
$232.25

$903.69
$624.61
$624.61
$345.53
$159.48

$312.93
$187.76
$125.17

$918.00
$688.50
$459.00
$229.50

$1,038.70
$717.93
$717.93
$290.23
$290.23

$1,038.70
$717.93
$717.93
$290.23
$290.23

$856.86
$680.44
$504.03
$327.62
$151.21

$905.15

$150.00






